
Aloha Maid King of the Lanes             

Sunday, February 16, 2020             
Central Lanes Bowling Center 
 
King of the Lanes             

Pos 

Name of Bowler 

Avg Hdcp 

Game Scratch 
Total Gms Average Hdcp 

Grand 
Total 

Bowler 
Number Last Name Name 1 2 3 4 

1 Santos RJ     217 183 268 225 893 4 223.25 0 893 121 

2 Camacho Jeremiah     247 191 279 162 879 4 219.75 0 879 105 

3 Leon Guerrero Jay     178 221 257 213 869 4 217.25 0 869 114 

4 Mendiola Justin     207 212 218 197 834 4 208.50 0 834 117 

5 Manibusan Brian     199 176 247 201 823 4 205.75 0 823 115 

6 Taimanglo Noah     199 206 174 228 807 4 201.75 0 807 122 

7 Godoy Dante     206 160 244 158 768 4 192.00 0 768 131 

8 Villanueva Cesar     249 164 191 164 768 4 192.00 0 768 123 

9 Blas Juan     220 173 188 178 759 4 189.75 0 759 102 

10 San Nicolas Ray     237 192 166 162 757 4 189.25 0 757 120 

11 Wood Maria   8 150 200 142 233 725 4 181.25 32 757 125 

12 Gutierrez Nikko     182 167 186 221 756 4 189.00 0 756 111 

13 Catbagan Charlie     181 191 200 178 750 4 187.50 0 750 107 

14 Borja Gregory     158 192 191 203 744 4 186.00 0 744 127 

15 Castro JD     125 166 213 240 744 4 186.00 0 744 106 

16 Agruilar Erwin     242 124 164 201 731 4 182.75 0 731 101 

17 Manibusan Frank     179 192 189 156 716 4 179.00 0 716 116 

18 Ersando Leody     181 156 200 166 703 4 175.75 0 703 129 

19 Cabrera Ian     164 174 162 201 701 4 175.25 0 701 104 

20 Elliott Aaron     189 159 186 164 698 4 174.50 0 698 109 

21 Duenas Ricky     147 136 174 232 689 4 172.25 0 689 128 

22 Flickinger Jesse     164 176 131 207 678 4 169.50 0 678 130 

23 Norton Chris     172 194 150 162 678 4 169.50 0 678 118 

24 Wong Michael     158 160 158 197 673 4 168.25 0 673 124 

25 Borja Darien     162 151 167 179 659 4 164.75 0 659 103 

26 Zamora Zayne     173 165 156 165 659 4 164.75 0 659 126 

27 Uson Dominic     176 159 125 108 568 4 142.00 0 568 132 

28 Lanuza Josiah     129 130 162 136 557 4 139.25 0 557 113 

 

Prince of the Lanes 

Pos 

Name of Bowler 

Avg Hdcp 

Game Scratch 
Total Gms Average Hdcp 

Grand 
Total 

Bowler 
Number Last Name Name 1 2 3 4 

1 Aflague Kioni 158 23 176 146 202 190 714 4 178.50 92 806 201 

2 Lopez Phillip 145 38 154 142 160 176 632 4 158.00 152 784 207 

3 Checa Julius 154 27 134 164 192 173 663 4 165.75 108 771 202 

4 Jorge Mark 136 40 156 134 166 118 574 4 143.50 160 734 206 

5 Duenas Ken 172 13 147 145 209 160 661 4 165.25 52 713 203 

6 Espiritu Jaeceline 168 15 156 170 163 156 645 4 161.25 60 705 205 

7 Ersando Vangie 161 29 113 143 151 139 546 4 136.50 116 662 204 

8 Palaganas Rudy 168 16 147 176 112 0 435 4 108.75 64 499 208 

 



Aloha Maid King of the Lanes  
Sunday, February 16, 2020  
Central Lanes Bowling Center  

 

Elimination Round - February 2020 

 

King of the Lanes 

Round 1     Round 2   
Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total     Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total   

13 5 115 Manibusan, Brian 166   166                     

14 10 125 Wood, Maria 207 8 207     21 10 125 Wood, Maria 198   198   

                  versus   

15 6 122 Taimanglo, Noah 211   211     22 6 122 Taimanglo, Noah 178   178   

16 7 123 Villanueva, Cesar 184   184                     

                                  

                                  

17 3 114 Leon Guerrero, Jay 218   218                     

18 9 102 Blas, Juan 142   142     23 3 114 Leon Guerrero, Jay 182   182   

                  versus   

19 4 117 Mendiola, Justin 224   224     24 4 117 Mendiola, Justin 189   189   

20 8 131 Godoy, Dante 212   212                     

 

Prince of the Lanes 

Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total     Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total   

23 5 203 Duenas, Ken     0                     

24 10         0     13 5 203 Duenas, Ken 153 27 180   

                  versus   

21 6 205 Espiritu, Jaeceline 175 15 190     14 6 205 Espiritu, Jaeceline 174 15 189   

22 7 204 Ersando, Vangie 157 29 186                     

                                  

                                  

25 3 202 Checa, Julius     0                     

26 9         0     15 3 202 Checa, Julius 187 27 214   

                  versus   

27 4 206 Jeorge, Mark     0     16 4 206 Jeorge, Mark 184 40 224   

28 8         0                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Aloha Maid King of the Lanes  
Sunday, February 16, 2020  
Central Lanes Bowling Center  

 

Elimination Round - February 2020 

 

King of the Lanes 

Semi-Final     MONTHLY FINALS   
Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total     Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total   

                                  

17 1 121 Santos, RJ 184   184                     

versus                     

18 10 125 Wood, Maria 174 0 174     15 1 121 Santos, RJ 237 0 237   

                                  

                  
versus 

  

                    

                                  

19 2 105 Camacho, Jeremiah 268 0 268     16 2 105 Camacho, Jeremiah 200 0 200   

versus                     

20 4 117 Mendiola, Justin 202 0 202                     

                                  

 

Prince of the Lanes 

Semi-Final     MONTHLY FINALS   
Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total     Lane Seed BN Athlete's Name Game Hp Total   

                                  

15 1 201 Aflague, Kioni 173 23 196                     

versus                     

16 6 205 Espiritu, Jaeceline 159 15 174     17 1 201 Aflague, Kioni 144 23 167   

                                  

                  
versus 

  

                    

                                  

13 2 207 Lopez, Phillip 142 38 180     18 2 207 Lopez, Phillip 174 38 212   

versus                     

14 4 206 Jeorge, Mark 130 40 170                     

                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Aloha Maid King of the Lanes 

Sunday, February 16, 2020 

Central Lanes Bowling Center 
 

King of the Lanes 

Pos Last Name First Name 
Bowler 

Number 
Total 
Points 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Titles 

                  
1 Santos RJ 121 35 5 30                     1 

2 Camacho Jeremiah 105 35 15 20                       

3 Elliott Aaron 109 32 30 2                     1 

4 Manibusan Brian 115 25 20 5                       

5 Taimanglo Noah 122 20 10 10                       

6 Mendiola Justin 117 17 2 15                       

7 Wood Maria 125 17 2 15                       

8 Gadia Michael 110 15 15                         

9 Castro JD 106 12 10 2                       

10 LeonGuerrero Jay 114 12 2 10                       

11 Blas Juan 102 7 2 5                       

12 Villanueva Cesar 123 7 2 5                       

13 Wong Michael 124 7 5 2                       

14 Dimla Darryl 108 5 5                         

15 San Nicolas Ray 120 5 5                         

16 Godoy Dante 131 5   5                       

17 Aguilar Erwin 101 4 2 2                       

18 Borja Darian 103 4 2 2                       

19 Cabrera Ian 104 4 2 2                       

20 Catbagan Charlie 107 4 2 2                       

21 Gutierrez Nikko 111 4 2 2                       

22 Lanuza Josiah 113 4 2 2                       

23 Manibusan Frank Jr. 116 4 2 2                       

24 Norton Chris 118 4 2 2                       

25 Zamora Zayne 126 4 2 2                       

26 Gutierrez Jared 112 2 2                         

27 Petrus Jared 119 2 2                         

28 Borja Gregory 127 2   2                       

29 Duenas Ricky 128 2   2                       

30 Ersando Leody 129 2   2                       

31 Flickinger Jesse 130 2   2                       

32 Uson Dominic 132 2   2                       

 

Prince of the Lanes 

Pos Last Name First Name 
Bowler 

Number 
Total 
Points 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Titles 

                  
1 Aflague Kioni 201 50 30 20                     1 

2 Checa Julius 202 30 20 10                       

3 Lopez Phillip 207 30   30                     1 

4 Duenas Ken 203 25 15 10                       

5 Espiritu Jaeceline 205 25 10 15                       

6 Ersando Vangie 204 15 10 5                       

7 Jeorge Mark 206 15   15                       

 


